garden 49.98)

TENANCY SCHEDULE & FLOOR AREAS

Note: The above information has been provided to us and all interested parties should verify this as part of their due diligence.

USE Rating Expiry

Commercial D83 24th September 2023

TENURE
Freehold.

PRICE
£1,600,000 (One Million, Six Hundred Thousand Pounds),
subject to contract.

VAT
The property is not elected for VAT.

LEGAL COSTS
Each party is to bear their own legal costs.

CONTACT INFORMATION
For further information please contact Joint Sole Agents,
ROBERT IRVING BURNS and TEACHER MARKS

Nick Sherling